Witk =4 (Ca=T) 7072V B

= % T Ty TRE—)

il ! C - -BHE-

H F 2018/08/26
[No. % F K 4% 04 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 JIEfI|
& H Cha Cha
1 il 2B 5 4 1 3 4 4 3 4 4 4.0
12 HiA & 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 2.0
13 KA HFK 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3.0
14 AHE # 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.0
I LS 2 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.0
FE BAR 2
No. & T K 4 C A s
11 Bl 5 4 4.0 4.0
12 A & 2 20 20
13 KA HFK 3 3.0 3.0
14 AHE # 1 1.0 1.0
15 ik DA 5 5.0 5.0

1/3




No.
04
22
23
24
21
26
27
28
29

#® A B 4
INAONA -
UJIN
=t =]
ARSI
AR HE 22
iREEEES
o T B
A H T
K =



2 Iy T REA—L

H f+ 2018/08/26 [P=2=715F7 7 AU C--BHi-

YEE BEES & T K4 NR—b— %  REGEE TR FiAE
11 23000069 N = Al 2 KA ZZ H i o] U HANL
12 23000072 N | HUA e B2 AT s i o] U F2fr
13 23000071 N KA K FHR 3 RS i o] U 530
14 23000040 N @ AHE B A 13D H i o] U A
15 23000067 =N | LEHE BEA 2H O LE H i o] U2 F 501

3/3




