

競技会名	【ジュニア】ラテンアメリカン									
会 場	グラッシュップ大ホール									
部 門	C・-B班-									
日 付	2018/08/26									

No.	選 手 氏 名	04	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	順位
-----	---------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----

種 目 Cha Cha

11	杉山 敦澄	5	4	1	3	4	4	3	4	4	4.0
12	中込 裕貴	3	2	3	4	3	2	2	2	3	2.0
13	大石 英太	4	3	2	2	2	3	4	3	2	3.0
14	石津 優	1	1	5	1	1	1	1	1	1	1.0
15	遠藤 咲希	2	5	4	5	5	5	5	5	5	5.0

総合成績表

No.	選 手 氏 名	C	総合成績	
11	杉山 敦澄	4	4.0	4.0
12	中込 裕貴	2	2.0	2.0
13	大石 英太	3	3.0	3.0
14	石津 優	1	1.0	1.0
15	遠藤 咲希	5	5.0	5.0

No. 審査員名

04 小松ひろみ

22 東爪博資

23 三井健司

24 石川都志雄

21 服部雅安

26 渡邊智美

27 斎藤千晶

28 村田千晶

29 米田三枝子

会 場 グランシップ大ホール

日 付 2018/08/26

【ジュニア】ラテンアメリカン C・B班-

背番号	登録番号	級	選手氏名	パートナー名	広域連盟	所属	成績		C											
11	23000069	N	杉山 敦澄	大井 こころ	中部	静岡県	第4位		4.0											
12	23000072	N	中込 裕貴	野呂 優希	中部	静岡県	第2位		2.0											
13	23000071	N	大石 英太	伊東 紗菜	中部	静岡県	第3位		3.0											
14	23000040	N	石津 優	石津 はる	中部	静岡県	第1位		1.0											
15	23000067	N	遠藤 咲希	望月 心菜	中部	静岡県	第5位		5.0											